6
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Beam
angle
(°)
Beam
spread
CBCP
(cd)
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
ES16
MOL : 2 5⁄32 in. (55 mm)            Dia. : 2 in. (51 mm)
55052 H20GU10/CG/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 20 GU10 120 40 Flood 300 2 500 130 200
55051 H35GU10/CG/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 35 GU10 120 40 Flood 600 2 500 280 200
55038 H50GU10/CG/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 50 GU10 120 40 Flood 840 2 500 500 200
55037 H50GU10/CG/2.5M/130V/STD ICE 50 GU10 130 40 Flood 840 2 500 375 200
MR16
MOL : 1 25⁄32 in. (45 mm)            Dia. : 2 in. (51 mm)
55039 H50MR16/5M/GX5.3/12V/STD ICE 50 GX5.3 12 N/A Flood N/A 5 000 850 200
PAR20
MOL : 3 7⁄32 in. (82 mm)             Dia. : 2.5 in. (63.5 mm)
*50185¹ H50PAR20/NFL/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 50 E26 120 N/A Narrow Flood N/A 2 500 500 15
*50184¹ H50PAR20/NFL/5M/130V/STD ICE 50 E26 130 N/A Narrow Flood N/A 5 000 375 15
PAR30
MOL : 3 21⁄32 in. (93 mm)            Dia. : 3 3⁄4 in. (95 mm)
*50187 H50PAR30/FL/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 50 E26 120 N/A Flood N/A 2 500 600 15
*50186¹ H50PAR30/FL/5M/130V/STD ICE 50 E26 130 N/A Flood N/A 5 000 450 15
*50191 H75PAR30/FL/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 75 E26 120 N/A Flood N/A 2 500 990 15
*50190 H75PAR30/FL/5M/130V/STD ICE 75 E26 130 N/A Flood N/A 5 000 745 15
PAR30LN
MOL : 4 13⁄16 in. (122 mm)           Dia. : 3 3⁄4 in. (95 mm)
*50189 H50PAR30/LN/FL/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 50 E26 120 N/A Flood N/A 2 500 600 15
*50188¹ H50PAR30/LN/FL/5M/130V/STD ICE 50 E26 130 N/A Flood N/A 5 000 450 15
*50193 H75PAR30/LN/FL/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 75 E26 120 N/A Flood N/A 2 500 990 15
*50192 H75PAR30/LN/FL/5M/130V/STD ICE 75 E26 130 N/A Flood N/A 5 000 745 15
PAR38
MOL : 5 5⁄16 in. (135 mm)            Dia. : 4 3⁄4 in. (121 mm)
*50971¹ H45PAR38/FL/2.5M/MS/120V/STD ICE 45 E26SKT 120 N/A Flood N/A 2 500 460 15
*50970¹ H45PAR38/FL/5M/MS/130V/STD ICE 45 E26SKT 130 N/A Flood N/A 5 000 345 15
*50733 H75PAR38/FL/2.5M/MS/120V/STD ICE 75 E26SKT 120 N/A Flood N/A 2 500 990 15
*51053¹ H75PAR38/FL/5M/MS/130V/STD ICE 75 E26SKT 130 N/A Flood N/A 5 000 745 15
*50195¹ H90PAR38/FL/2.5M/MS/120V/STD ICE 90 E26SKT 120 N/A Flood N/A 2 500 1 140 15
*50194¹ H90PAR38/FL/5M/MS/130V/STD ICE 90 E26SKT 130 N/A Flood N/A 5 000 860 15
¹This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.
* Cannot be sold in Ontario as per provincial regulations on energy efficiency of lighting products.
ES16
(GU10)
MR16
(GX5.3)
PAR20 PAR30 PAR30LN PAR38
The frosted lens on ICE LAMPS provide soft no glare illumination, eliminating dark lines and shadows.
ICE Lamps
DIMMABLE UV STOP